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68th Mike Augustine Cross Country Classic Varsity Girls 5 km

Ewing Park, Des Moines, IA

Oct. 5, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 5, 2023 8:31 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Lincoln                  24    1    3    5    7    8   10   11  25:01.7  2:00.4
  2 Marshalltown             33    2    4    6    9   12            25:42.3  3:03.8

Incomplete Teams: East
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Lincoln
    1  Ava Manning, 12          23:53.5  
    3  Jordyn Cherniss, 11      24:17.7  
    5  Audrey Felix, 10         25:11.0  
    7  Ella Frost, 9            25:52.3  
    8  Tosh Cherniss, 11        25:53.9  
   10  Yasmin Guzman-Segovia, 1126:48.2  
   11  Elsie Manning, 11        27:17.9  
Total Time = 2:05:08.4     Total Places = 24

2. Marshalltown
    2  Anessa Morrison, 10      24:16.8  
    4  Miller Heitmann, 10      24:50.6  
    6  Thalia Gallegos, 12      25:41.6  
    9  Eastman Emerson, 10      26:21.6  
   12  Aubrie Tejada, 12        27:20.5  
Total Time = 2:08:31.1     Total Places = 33
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Ava Manning, 12          23:53.5    Lincoln              
    2     2  Anessa Morrison, 10      24:16.8    Marshalltown         
    3     3  Jordyn Cherniss, 11      24:17.7    Lincoln              
    4     4  Miller Heitmann, 10      24:50.6    Marshalltown         
    5     5  Audrey Felix, 10         25:11.0    Lincoln              
    6     6  Thalia Gallegos, 12      25:41.6    Marshalltown         
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    7     7  Ella Frost, 9            25:52.3    Lincoln              
    8     8  Tosh Cherniss, 11        25:53.9    Lincoln              
    9     9  Eastman Emerson, 10      26:21.6    Marshalltown         
   10    10  Yasmin Guzman-Segovia, 1126:48.2    Lincoln              
   11    11  Elsie Manning, 11        27:17.9    Lincoln              
   12    12  Aubrie Tejada, 12        27:20.5    Marshalltown         
   13        Shanee Saidu, 12         28:11.7    East                 
   14        Cleaira Walker-Sykes, 12 31:36.1    East                 
   15        Kiara Juarez, 9          31:36.7    East                 
   16        Tysheena Davis, 12       33:59.6    East                 

Return to home page.
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68th Mike Augustine Cross Country Classic Varsity Boys 5 km

Ewing Park, Des Moines, IA

Oct. 5, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 5, 2023 8:33 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Marshalltown             21    2    3    4    5    7    8   14  17:55.7  1:20.2
  2 Lincoln                  48    1    6   11   13   17   20   24  19:05.7  3:04.8
  3 North                    79    9   12   16   19   23            20:21.8  2:26.4
  4 East                     86   10   15   18   21   22   25       20:34.1  2:16.6

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Marshalltown
    2  John Moellers, 11        17:20.4  
    3  James Johnson, 12        17:27.5  
    4  Preston Johnson, 9       17:54.7  
    5  Carter Nunn, 10          18:15.4  
    7  Caleb Rasmussen, 10      18:40.5  
    8  Dale Greene, 12          19:05.6  
   14  Ian Meyer, 12            19:51.0  
Total Time = 1:29:38.5     Total Places = 21

2. Lincoln
    1  Zack Stoermer, 12        17:19.4  
    6  Hudson Wheelock, 10      18:22.8  
   11  Mason Dvorak, 10         19:35.3  
   13  Elian Funes, 10          19:46.6  
   17  Warren Mead, 9           20:24.1  
   20  Gino Wallace, 12         21:05.8  
   24  Hoscar Godina-Torres, 12 22:08.1  
Total Time = 1:35:28.2     Total Places = 48

3. North
    9  Constant Rashidi, 11     19:22.0  
   12  Ebenezer Yafeti, 10      19:43.4  
   16  Josue Barahona-Alvarado, 11
                              20:16.7  
   19  Rigoberto Tovar, 10      20:38.2  
   23  Tarian McNeley, 11       21:48.3  

https://onlineraceresults.com/
https://onlineraceresults.com/


10/6/23, 8:35 PM 68th Mike Augustine XC Classic - Varsity Boys 5 km - Official at Online Race Results

https://onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=77267 2/2

© 1999 - 2023 The End Result Company LLC
OnlineRaceResults.com is a service of The End Result Company LLC

m1 - 35d6b65 - ndb - ip-10-27-0-42/un

Total Time = 1:41:48.6     Total Places = 79

4. East
   10  Abraham Johnson, 12      19:28.9  
   15  Xander Mielke, 11        19:51.8  
   18  Esteban Maceda, 11       20:32.0  
   21  Jason Rivas, 11          21:12.0  
   22  Axel Romero, 12          21:45.5  
   25  Devin Warner, 12         22:15.8  
Total Time = 1:42:50.2     Total Places = 86
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Zack Stoermer, 12        17:19.4    Lincoln              
    2     2  John Moellers, 11        17:20.4    Marshalltown         
    3     3  James Johnson, 12        17:27.5    Marshalltown         
    4     4  Preston Johnson, 9       17:54.7    Marshalltown         
    5     5  Carter Nunn, 10          18:15.4    Marshalltown         
    6     6  Hudson Wheelock, 10      18:22.8    Lincoln              
    7     7  Caleb Rasmussen, 10      18:40.5    Marshalltown         
    8     8  Dale Greene, 12          19:05.6    Marshalltown         
    9     9  Constant Rashidi, 11     19:22.0    North                
   10    10  Abraham Johnson, 12      19:28.9    East                 
   11    11  Mason Dvorak, 10         19:35.3    Lincoln              
   12    12  Ebenezer Yafeti, 10      19:43.4    North                
   13    13  Elian Funes, 10          19:46.6    Lincoln              
   14    14  Ian Meyer, 12            19:51.0    Marshalltown         
   15    15  Xander Mielke, 11        19:51.8    East                 
   16    16  Josue Barahona-Alvarado, 11
                                    20:16.7    North                
   17    17  Warren Mead, 9           20:24.1    Lincoln              
   18    18  Esteban Maceda, 11       20:32.0    East                 
   19    19  Rigoberto Tovar, 10      20:38.2    North                
   20    20  Gino Wallace, 12         21:05.8    Lincoln              
   21    21  Jason Rivas, 11          21:12.0    East                 
   22    22  Axel Romero, 12          21:45.5    East                 
   23    23  Tarian McNeley, 11       21:48.3    North                
   24    24  Hoscar Godina-Torres, 12 22:08.1    Lincoln              
   25    25  Devin Warner, 12         22:15.8    East                 

Return to home page.
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68th Mike Augustine Cross Country Classic JV Girls 5 km

Ewing Park, Des Moines, IA

Oct. 5, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 5, 2023 8:28 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Marshalltown             20    1    2    3    5    9   12   19  30:23.9  4:44.9
  2 Lincoln                  52    4    6    8   16   18            33:56.5  7:31.9
  3 East                     55    7   10   11   13   14   15   17  33:31.5  3:07.6

Incomplete Teams: North
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Marshalltown
    1  Gracia Alexia, 12        27:49.1  
    2  Christen Lilyia, 10      29:48.4  
    3  Stefani Gutierrez, 11    30:24.9  
    5  Mora Tania, 12           31:23.0  
    9  Janssan Jorja, 10        32:33.9  
   12  Zambrano Alicia, 12      34:19.6  
   19  Mia Zazueta, 11          39:20.8  
Total Time = 2:31:59.3     Total Places = 20

2. Lincoln
    4  Ayva Torres, 11          30:41.0  
    6  Magally Ramirez, 12      31:25.3  
    8  Laura Gavia, 10          31:58.8  
   16  Araceli Bejarano, 9      37:24.2  
   18  Fatou Sy, 10             38:12.8  
Total Time = 2:49:42.1     Total Places = 52

3. East
    7  Natalie Park, 9          31:30.0  
   10  Jazmin Maceda, 12        33:11.3  
   11  Florance Nshimirimana, 1133:45.0  
   13  Farya Sayedi, 10         34:33.3  
   14  Jessica Valdez-Hidalgo, 1134:37.6  
   15  Alita Rodriguez-Tello, 1236:34.1  
   17  Hai Htoo, 11             37:43.4  
Total Time = 2:47:37.2     Total Places = 55
        TEAM    
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 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1        Juliet Hainley, 10       26:48.3    North                
    2     1  Gracia Alexia, 12        27:49.1    Marshalltown         
    3     2  Christen Lilyia, 10      29:48.4    Marshalltown         
    4        Elena Gaya, 9            30:10.9    North                
    5     3  Stefani Gutierrez, 11    30:24.9    Marshalltown         
    6     4  Ayva Torres, 11          30:41.0    Lincoln              
    7     5  Mora Tania, 12           31:23.0    Marshalltown         
    8     6  Magally Ramirez, 12      31:25.3    Lincoln              
    9     7  Natalie Park, 9          31:30.0    East                 
   10     8  Laura Gavia, 10          31:58.8    Lincoln              
   11     9  Janssan Jorja, 10        32:33.9    Marshalltown         
   12    10  Jazmin Maceda, 12        33:11.3    East                 
   13    11  Florance Nshimirimana, 1133:45.0    East                 
   14        Elizabe AntonioMartinez, 11
                                    33:57.0    North                
   15    12  Zambrano Alicia, 12      34:19.6    Marshalltown         
   16    13  Farya Sayedi, 10         34:33.3    East                 
   17    14  Jessica Valdez-Hidalgo, 1134:37.6    East                 
   18    15  Alita Rodriguez-Tello, 1236:34.1    East                 
   19    16  Araceli Bejarano, 9      37:24.2    Lincoln              
   20    17  Hai Htoo, 11             37:43.4    East                 
   21    18  Fatou Sy, 10             38:12.8    Lincoln              
   22        Evelyn Campos, 10        38:20.3    East                 
   23        Noralan Warsame, 11      38:22.7    East                 
   24    19  Mia Zazueta, 11          39:20.8    Marshalltown         
   25        Yaxiri Roman-Flores, 9   39:31.0    East                 
   26        Evelyn Romero-Duron, 12  41:02.9    East                 
   27        Vanessa Antonio-Maya, 9  41:03.1    East                 
   28        Evelyn Gonzalez, 11      42:10.9    East                 
   29        Nicole Marquez, 11       42:12.7    East                 
   30        Anya Caulfield, 11       42:54.3    East                 
   31        Dayann SuasteguiVinalay, 12
                                    49:58.5    East                 

Return to home page.
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68th Mike Augustine Cross Country Classic JV Boys 5 km

Ewing Park, Des Moines, IA

Oct. 5, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 5, 2023 8:29 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Marshalltown             24    1    3    5    7    8    9   10  20:15.5  1:36.3
  2 Lincoln                  35    2    4    6   11   12   13   14  21:00.1  2:18.7
  3 North                    93   15   16   19   20   23   27   28  24:40.1  3:31.3
  4 East                    102   17   18   21   22   24   25   26  25:16.4  2:52.6

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Marshalltown
    1  Parker Gooding, 11       19:24.9  
    3  Diego Tejada, 12         19:59.8  
    5  Carson Wright, 10        20:17.2  
    7  Alex Hernandez Miranda, 1020:34.1  
    8  Isaac Benscooter, 11     21:01.2  
    9  Myles Goldman, 10        21:19.7  
   10  Alberto Zamago, 12       21:19.7  
Total Time = 1:41:17.2     Total Places = 24

2. Lincoln
    2  Julian Brown, 10         19:56.2  
    4  Diego Bejarano, 10       20:15.5  
    6  Mike Todhunter, 11       20:25.5  
   11  Lionel Parks, 10         22:08.5  
   12  Ethon Downs, 11          22:14.8  
   13  Devon Toledo-Comer, 9    22:19.3  
   14  Jordan Wallace, 12       23:09.2  
Total Time = 1:45:00.5     Total Places = 35

3. North
   15  Jonah Oneal, 11          23:16.8  
   16  Evaristo Saucedo-Escoto, 923:39.0  
   19  Tobias Simmons, 12       24:47.0  
   20  Kolton Samaniego, 11     24:49.4  
   23  Connor Noeuy, 9          26:48.1  
   27  Aiden Nissen, 12         27:37.8  
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   28  Sam Eoba, 10             28:02.0  
Total Time = 2:03:20.3     Total Places = 93

4. East
   17  Trevon Kelly, 11         24:17.0  
   18  Derek Shannon, 11        24:33.3  
   21  Michael Chhim, 10        25:02.0  
   22  Tayvin Warner, 10        25:19.9  
   24  Drew Gathercole, 11      27:09.6  
   25  Saige Heuberger, 11      27:22.5  
   26  Chris Young, 12          27:35.9  
Total Time = 2:06:21.8     Total Places = 102
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Parker Gooding, 11       19:24.9    Marshalltown         
    2     2  Julian Brown, 10         19:56.2    Lincoln              
    3     3  Diego Tejada, 12         19:59.8    Marshalltown         
    4     4  Diego Bejarano, 10       20:15.5    Lincoln              
    5     5  Carson Wright, 10        20:17.2    Marshalltown         
    6     6  Mike Todhunter, 11       20:25.5    Lincoln              
    7     7  Alex Hernandez Miranda, 1020:34.1    Marshalltown         
    8     8  Isaac Benscooter, 11     21:01.2    Marshalltown         
    9     9  Myles Goldman, 10        21:19.7    Marshalltown         
   10    10  Alberto Zamago, 12       21:19.7    Marshalltown         
   11        Kager Kremer, 11         21:21.6    Marshalltown         
   12        Carson Snyder, 12        21:25.6    Marshalltown         
   13        Charles Gilbertson, 11   21:25.8    Marshalltown         
   14        Lucas Bantz, 11          21:47.0    Marshalltown         
   15    11  Lionel Parks, 10         22:08.5    Lincoln              
   16        Isaac Seberger, 11       22:09.5    Marshalltown         
   17    12  Ethon Downs, 11          22:14.8    Lincoln              
   18    13  Devon Toledo-Comer, 9    22:19.3    Lincoln              
   19        Josue Corral Coronado, 9 22:19.6    Marshalltown         
   20        Ruben Fuentes, 10        22:24.7    Marshalltown         
   21        Jaden Schwartz, 9        22:25.3    Marshalltown         
   22    14  Jordan Wallace, 12       23:09.2    Lincoln              
   23    15  Jonah Oneal, 11          23:16.8    North                
   24        Aaron Boston, 11         23:21.1    Lincoln              
   25        Zavier McKee, 9          23:26.4    Lincoln              
   26    16  Evaristo Saucedo-Escoto, 923:39.0    North                
   27        Hayden Daters, 11        24:11.4    Marshalltown         
   28    17  Trevon Kelly, 11         24:17.0    East                 
   29        Ezequiel Bejarano, 12    24:19.6    Lincoln              
   30        Conner Holman, 9         24:21.9    Marshalltown         
   31        Larry Sharp, 9           24:22.3    Lincoln              
   32        Armando Estrada, 10      24:25.0    Marshalltown         
   33        Edson Gallentine, 10     24:27.2    Marshalltown         
   34    18  Derek Shannon, 11        24:33.3    East                 
   35    19  Tobias Simmons, 12       24:47.0    North                
   36    20  Kolton Samaniego, 11     24:49.4    North                
   37    21  Michael Chhim, 10        25:02.0    East                 
   38    22  Tayvin Warner, 10        25:19.9    East                 
   39        Jack Breese, 9           25:51.6    Lincoln              
   40        Gavin Lopez, 11          26:01.7    Lincoln              
   41        Sebastian Urias, 12      26:29.1    Lincoln              
   42        Raj Biswa, 10            26:33.0    Lincoln              
   43    23  Connor Noeuy, 9          26:48.1    North                
   44    24  Drew Gathercole, 11      27:09.6    East                 
   45    25  Saige Heuberger, 11      27:22.5    East                 
   46        Anthony Williams, 11     27:33.2    Lincoln              
   47        Joeseph Clark, 9         27:35.1    Lincoln              
   48        Elias Bou Karam, 11      27:35.5    Lincoln              
   49    26  Chris Young, 12          27:35.9    East                 
   50    27  Aiden Nissen, 12         27:37.8    North                
   51        Logan Bui, 11            27:38.3    Lincoln              
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   52    28  Sam Eoba, 10             28:02.0    North                
   53        Jackson Luft, 10         28:25.0    East                 
   54        Christi GuerraCabellero, 928:26.4    East                 
   55        Pedro Gomez-Gonzalez, 12 31:42.7    East                 
   56        Jenif Kharka, 9          32:37.0    Lincoln              
   57        Jay Helton, 12           32:52.8    Marshalltown         
   58        Bac Chol, 12             34:07.5    North                
   59        Javier Castaneda, 11     34:48.8    Lincoln              
   60        Robby Wild, 9            42:50.3    East                 
   61        Myo Win, 10              42:56.8    North                
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68th Mike Augustine Cross Country Classic MS Girls 1.7 mi

Ewing Park, Des Moines, IA

Oct. 5, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 5, 2023 8:35 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Roosevelt                15    1    2    3    4    5    6    8  12:27.5  1:48.4
  2 Lincoln                  63    7   12   13   15   16   18   26  15:55.1  3:04.8
  3 North                    77    9   10   14   20   24            17:23.4  6:54.7
  4 East                     90   11   17   19   21   22   23   25  18:42.5  4:22.2

Incomplete Teams: Hoover
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Roosevelt
    1  Isabel Spradling, 8      11:09.7  
    2  Jaeliah Rhone, 8         12:34.8  
    3  Ella Johnson, 8          12:41.4  
    4  Eisley Saldanha, 8       12:53.1  
    5  Mia Scholl, 8            12:58.1  
    6  Loren Chan, 7            13:31.1  
    8  Jill Martin, 7           13:49.1  
Total Time = 1:02:17.1     Total Places = 15

2. Lincoln
    7  Payton Jeffries, 7       13:45.4  
   12  Beberlyn Vasquez-Ibanez, 716:04.9  
   13  Jayne Stiler, 8          16:09.2  
   15  Kah'ziah Williams, 7     16:45.6  
   16  Favor Klah, 8            16:50.2  
   18  Zae'auanna White, 7      17:53.5  
   26  MacKenzie Henkle, 8      21:12.2  
Total Time = 1:19:35.3     Total Places = 63

3. North
    9  Natalia Sandoval, 8      13:58.9  
   10  Caroline Brown, 8        15:29.8  
   14  Vaya Reihsen, 7          16:39.1  
   20  Harper Nobel, 7          19:55.5  
   24  Yaretzi Patricio, 7      20:53.6  
Total Time = 1:26:56.9     Total Places = 77
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4. East
   11  Galil RodriguezGonzalez, 716:01.2  
   17  Dejonie Thomas, 7        16:55.6  
   19  Jalissa Hill, 8          19:51.2  
   21  Abbygai SorianoGallardo, 720:20.8  
   22  Audrey Uvalle-SanElias, 720:23.4  
   23  Raelynn Augustin, 8      20:36.3  
   25  Amanda AlcantaraSanchez, 721:10.0  
Total Time = 1:33:32.2     Total Places = 90
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Isabel Spradling, 8      11:09.7    Roosevelt            
    2     2  Jaeliah Rhone, 8         12:34.8    Roosevelt            
    3     3  Ella Johnson, 8          12:41.4    Roosevelt            
    4     4  Eisley Saldanha, 8       12:53.1    Roosevelt            
    5     5  Mia Scholl, 8            12:58.1    Roosevelt            
    6     6  Loren Chan, 7            13:31.1    Roosevelt            
    7     7  Payton Jeffries, 7       13:45.4    Lincoln              
    8        Malak Nubie, 8           13:46.3    Hoover               
    9     8  Jill Martin, 7           13:49.1    Roosevelt            
   10     9  Natalia Sandoval, 8      13:58.9    North                
   11        Sophia Timm, 8           14:22.3    Roosevelt            
   12        Gemma McCoy, 7           14:26.0    Roosevelt            
   13        Harper McDermott, 8      14:32.5    Roosevelt            
   14        Calia White, 8           14:45.5    Roosevelt            
   15        Violet Flynn, 8          14:49.4    Roosevelt            
   16    10  Caroline Brown, 8        15:29.8    North                
   17        Caitlin Ballard, 8       15:49.2    Roosevelt            
   18    11  Galil RodriguezGonzalez, 716:01.2    East                 
   19    12  Beberlyn Vasquez-Ibanez, 716:04.9    Lincoln              
   20    13  Jayne Stiler, 8          16:09.2    Lincoln              
   21        Lilly Camacho, 8         16:34.2    Roosevelt            
   22        Audrey Rossow, 7         16:38.1    Roosevelt            
   23    14  Vaya Reihsen, 7          16:39.1    North                
   24        Cora DeLancey, 8         16:44.1    Roosevelt            
   25        Giulianee Ayala, 7       16:45.5    Roosevelt            
   26    15  Kah'ziah Williams, 7     16:45.6    Lincoln              
   27    16  Favor Klah, 8            16:50.2    Lincoln              
   28    17  Dejonie Thomas, 7        16:55.6    East                 
   29        Renay Whitfield, 8       17:01.7    Roosevelt            
   30        Ruby Ketelson, 8         17:13.2    Roosevelt            
   31    18  Zae'auanna White, 7      17:53.5    Lincoln              
   32        Aeralynn Brommel, 7      18:24.5    Roosevelt            
   33        Lydia Sorenson, 7        18:33.7    Roosevelt            
   34        Evangeline Schneider, 7  18:37.9    Roosevelt            
   35        Abigail Gilde, 7         19:15.0    Roosevelt            
   36        Yesica Davila, 8         19:28.9    Roosevelt            
   37    19  Jalissa Hill, 8          19:51.2    East                 
   38    20  Harper Nobel, 7          19:55.5    North                
   39        Hayden Batten, 7         20:05.2    Roosevelt            
   40    21  Abbygai SorianoGallardo, 720:20.8    East                 
   41    22  Audrey Uvalle-SanElias, 720:23.4    East                 
   42    23  Raelynn Augustin, 8      20:36.3    East                 
   43    24  Yaretzi Patricio, 7      20:53.6    North                
   44        Hadley O'Berry, 7        20:55.2    Roosevelt            
   45    25  Amanda AlcantaraSanchez, 721:10.0    East                 
   46    26  MacKenzie Henkle, 8      21:12.2    Lincoln              
   47        Lam Thach, 7             21:24.0    East                 
   48        Mackenzie Van Ersvelde, 823:01.6    Roosevelt            
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68th Mike Augustine Cross Country Classic MS Boys 1.7 mi

Ewing Park, Des Moines, IA

Oct. 5, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 5, 2023 8:37 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Roosevelt                15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7  10:48.2  0:41.6
  2 Lincoln                  65    8   12   13   15   17   18   19  12:00.5  1:07.7
  3 East                     95   10   11   20   25   29            13:02.9  3:28.2
  4 Hoover                  103    9   21   23   24   26   27   28  13:01.0  2:03.0
  5 North                   113   14   16   22   30   31            14:01.3  5:02.4

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Roosevelt
    1  Cooper Briggs, 8         10:24.6  
    2  Henry Locher, 8          10:29.1  
    3  Dexter Theissen, 7       11:00.2  
    4  Carver Albright, 8       11:00.6  
    5  Sam Albright, 8          11:06.1  
    6  Jack Arnold, 8           11:09.3  
    7  Lincoln Kruse, 8         11:23.7  
Total Time = 54:00.6     Total Places = 15

2. Lincoln
    8  Liam King, 8             11:24.0  
   12  Jack Bryant, 8           11:55.6  
   13  Owen Peacock, 7          11:59.2  
   15  Brian Tuttle, 7          12:11.9  
   17  Aleks Bryant, 7          12:31.7  
   18  Alex Escoria-Cordero, 8  12:42.8  
   19  Bentley McGruder, 7      12:44.6  
Total Time = 1:00:02.4     Total Places = 65

3. East
   10  Arturo RodriguezMarquez, 811:46.2  
   11  Justin Titus, 8          11:50.9  
   20  Geriel Farinacci-Torres, 712:51.0  
   25  Cullen Brunk, 8          13:31.8  
   29  Adrian Paz, 7            15:14.3  
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Total Time = 1:05:14.2     Total Places = 95

4. Hoover
    9  September Oo, 7          11:40.6  
   21  Ramil Estban, 7          12:55.3  
   23  Giovanni Valdez, 8       13:21.4  
   24  Sam Canseco, 7           13:24.0  
   26  Kingsley Ly, 7           13:43.6  
   27  Benji Williams, 7        13:44.5  
   28  Ber Chamdual, 7          13:53.2  
Total Time = 1:05:04.9     Total Places = 103

5. North
   14  Marvi MejicanosBarahona, 812:08.4  
   16  Max Monzon, 7            12:18.2  
   22  Aaron Fultz, 8           13:07.1  
   30  Killian Robinson, 7      15:22.0  
   31  Noah Ware, 7             17:10.8  
Total Time = 1:10:06.5     Total Places = 113
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Cooper Briggs, 8         10:24.6    Roosevelt            
    2     2  Henry Locher, 8          10:29.1    Roosevelt            
    3     3  Dexter Theissen, 7       11:00.2    Roosevelt            
    4     4  Carver Albright, 8       11:00.6    Roosevelt            
    5     5  Sam Albright, 8          11:06.1    Roosevelt            
    6     6  Jack Arnold, 8           11:09.3    Roosevelt            
    7     7  Lincoln Kruse, 8         11:23.7    Roosevelt            
    8     8  Liam King, 8             11:24.0    Lincoln              
    9        Rocky Herman, 8          11:31.7    Roosevelt            
   10     9  September Oo, 7          11:40.6    Hoover               
   11    10  Arturo RodriguezMarquez, 811:46.2    East                 
   12    11  Justin Titus, 8          11:50.9    East                 
   13    12  Jack Bryant, 8           11:55.6    Lincoln              
   14        Xavier Johnson, 8        11:58.5    Roosevelt            
   15    13  Owen Peacock, 7          11:59.2    Lincoln              
   16    14  Marvi MejicanosBarahona, 812:08.4    North                
   17    15  Brian Tuttle, 7          12:11.9    Lincoln              
   18        Everett Speers, 7        12:12.6    Roosevelt            
   19    16  Max Monzon, 7            12:18.2    North                
   20    17  Aleks Bryant, 7          12:31.7    Lincoln              
   21        J  P VonGillern, 7       12:39.7    Roosevelt            
   22        Ted Swanson, 8           12:42.3    Roosevelt            
   23    18  Alex Escoria-Cordero, 8  12:42.8    Lincoln              
   24    19  Bentley McGruder, 7      12:44.6    Lincoln              
   25        Dawson Alstott, 8        12:50.2    Roosevelt            
   26        Beken Gardoud, 8         12:50.4    Roosevelt            
   27    20  Geriel Farinacci-Torres, 712:51.0    East                 
   28        Alonso Casillas, 7       12:52.0    Lincoln              
   29        Leo Allen, 8             12:54.7    Roosevelt            
   30    21  Ramil Estban, 7          12:55.3    Hoover               
   31        Aaron Fiornza, 7         12:57.6    Roosevelt            
   32    22  Aaron Fultz, 8           13:07.1    North                
   33        Chase Smilich, 8         13:11.4    Lincoln              
   34        Alex Miller, 8           13:13.0    Roosevelt            
   35        Daniel Santos, 7         13:16.9    Lincoln              
   36        Nhan Tan Vo, 7           13:17.3    Lincoln              
   37    23  Giovanni Valdez, 8       13:21.4    Hoover               
   38    24  Sam Canseco, 7           13:24.0    Hoover               
   39        Antonio Sanchez, 7       13:24.6    Lincoln              
   40        Jasper Floyd, 8          13:26.9    Lincoln              
   41    25  Cullen Brunk, 8          13:31.8    East                 
   42        Abram Bitner, 7          13:32.0    Roosevelt            
   43        Levin Riekena, 8         13:34.1    Roosevelt            
   44        Ian Moyer, 7             13:37.5    Lincoln              
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   45        Max Peterson, 7          13:39.8    Roosevelt            
   46    26  Kingsley Ly, 7           13:43.6    Hoover               
   47    27  Benji Williams, 7        13:44.5    Hoover               
   48        Ben Mitchell, 8          13:49.9    Roosevelt            
   49        Tony Flores-Alonzo, 8    13:52.1    Roosevelt            
   50    28  Ber Chamdual, 7          13:53.2    Hoover               
   51        Hadley Ekart, 7          13:53.4    Roosevelt            
   52        Gavin Walkup, 8          13:56.5    Lincoln              
   53        Lincoln Lawson, 7        13:56.7    Roosevelt            
   54        Phillip Myers, 7         14:06.0    Lincoln              
   55        Jeremiah Corbin, 7       14:06.4    Lincoln              
   56        Nat Gaukel, 8            14:18.2    Roosevelt            
   57        Canon Wilson, 7          14:27.6    Hoover               
   58        Pryderi Ramirez, 7       14:54.0    Lincoln              
   59        Najibu Tuumbe, 7         14:58.7    Lincoln              
   60    29  Adrian Paz, 7            15:14.3    East                 
   61    30  Killian Robinson, 7      15:22.0    North                
   62        Jinup Diew, 7            15:22.1    Hoover               
   63        Amir Ousley-Lee, 7       15:39.5    Hoover               
   64        Musa Musa, 7             15:39.9    Hoover               
   65        Isiah McKee, 8           15:42.7    Lincoln              
   66        Vihann Koganti, 7        16:08.2    Roosevelt            
   67        Andrew Douglas, 8        16:08.5    Roosevelt            
   68        Will Franks, 7           16:11.1    Roosevelt            
   69        Bradley Buehler, 8       16:14.9    Lincoln              
   70        Kael Wilson, 7           16:40.0    Lincoln              
   71        Kevin Vongsaphay, 7      16:44.5    Lincoln              
   72        Pedro Ortiz, 7           16:49.7    Lincoln              
   73        Loro Lado, 8             16:54.0    Lincoln              
   74    31  Noah Ware, 7             17:10.8    North                
   75        Zavieh Sulliman, 7       17:29.5    Hoover               
   76        Louis Breese, 7          17:47.9    Lincoln              
   77        Lenin Zelaya-Vasquez, 7  17:52.0    Hoover               
   78        Brody Osterhause, 7      18:12.3    Lincoln              
   79        Robert Vrba, 7           18:49.7    Lincoln              
   80        Julia RosalesDelgadillo, 718:57.2    Lincoln              
   81        Nahayo Bryton, 7         20:18.8    Hoover               
   82        De'angelo Vyizigiro, 7   21:43.9    Hoover               
   83        Jamal Free, 7            21:48.1    Lincoln              
   84        Rufus Weede, 8           21:51.2    Lincoln              
   85        Kodet Elnor, 7           22:08.0    Hoover               
   86        Louis Jones, 7           23:04.0    Lincoln              

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:

 

https://endresultcompany.com/
https://endresultcompany.com/
https://endresultcompany.com/
https://onlineraceresults.com/race/main.html
https://secure.getmeregistered.com/
https://onlineracecalendar.com/

	68th Mike Augustine XC Classic - Varsity Girls 5 km - Official at Online Race Results
	68th Mike Augustine XC Classic - Varsity Boys 5 km - Official at Online Race Results
	68th Mike Augustine XC Classic - JV Girls 5 km - Official at Online Race Results
	68th Mike Augustine XC Classic - JV Boys 5 km - Official at Online Race Results
	68th Mike Augustine XC Classic - MS Girls 2 mi - Official at Online Race Results
	68th Mike Augustine XC Classic - MS Boys 2 mi - Official at Online Race Results

